
485SAFETY EQUIPMENT 
& SUPPLIES

SPILL CONTROL MANAGEMENT SUPPLIES

31-GALLON TOOL BOX SPILL KITS

30–GALLON TOOL KADDIE SPILL KITS

	 Oil Only	 Price	 Universal	 Price 
Description	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each

Spill Kit	 SEI261	    	 SEI260	    
Replacement Kit*	 SEJ835	    	 SEJ836	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

	 Oil Only	 Price	 Universal	 Price 
Description	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each

Mobile Spill Kit	 SEI200	    	 SEI199	    
Replacement Kit*	 SEI953	    	 SEI952	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Oil Only	 Universal

25	 Sorbent Pads, 15 "x 17" 	 SEI140	 SEJ772
4	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48" 	 SEI141	 SEI156
5	 Sorbent Pillows, 8" x 18" 	 SEI143	 SEJ776
1	 Oil Gator®, 30-lb. Bag	 SEI158	 SEI158
1	 Drain Cover, 36" x 36"	 SH104	 SH104
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size	 SEF219	 SEF219
3	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272	 SEI272

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Oil Only	 Universal

40	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17" 	 SEI140	 SEJ772
5	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48" 	 SEI141	 SEI156
2	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 120" 	 SEI142	 SEI157
8	 Sorbent Pillows, 8" x 18" 	 SEI143	 SEJ776
60	 Industrial Wipes	 JD479	 JD479
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086	 SEF086
1	 Pair Safety Goggles, One Size	 SEF219	 SEF219
2	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272	 SEI272

55-GALLON SPILL KITS

	 Oil Only	 Price	 Universal	 Price	 Hazmat	 Price 
Description	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each	 Model No.	 /Each

Spill Kit	 SEI196	    	 SEI195	    	 SEJ271	    
Replacement Kit*	 SEI576	    	 SEJ833	    	 SEJ834	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:				  

Qty	 Description	 Oil Only	 Universal	 Hazmat

50	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17" 	 SEI140	 SEJ772	 SEJ773
5	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48" 	 SEI141	 SEI156	 SEJ775
3	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 120" 	 SEI142	 SEI157	 SEI151
1	 Drain Cover, 36" x 36"	 SH104	 SH104	 SH104
1	 Pair Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086	 SEF086	 SEF086
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEK358	 SEK358	 SEK358
1	 Pair Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219	 SEF219	 SEF219
3	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272	 SEI272	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.

Black Polyethylene Drum	 55 Gallons	 DC527*

SEI196

SEI261

SEI200

* UN Compliance: 1H1/Y1.9/150


